
School Day Rehearsal Plan
Marching Maroons 2012-13 Season

Revised 5/2/12

Wed 22-Aug Regular Rehearsal - First Day of School Field 2:30-4:00
Thur 23-Aug Regular Rehearsal Field 2:30-4:00
Fri 25-Aug Home Football Game Band Room 2:30-3:20
Mon 27-Aug Regular Rehearsal Field 2:30-4:00
Tue 28-Aug Regular Rehearsal Field 2:30-4:00
Wed 29-Aug Regular Rehearsal Field 2:30-4:00
Thur 30-Aug Regular Rehearsal Field 2:30-4:00
Fri 31-Aug Regular Rehearsal Field 2:30-4:00
Mon 3-Sep No School - Labor Day
Tue 4-Sep Faculty Meeting - Stay at Central- TENTATIVE Band Room 2:30-3:20
Wed 5-Sep Regular Rehearsal Field 2:30-4:00
Thur 6-Sep SIP - 1/2 Day - Stay at Central Band Room 2:30-3:20
Fri 7-Sep Regular Rehearsal Field 2:30-4:00
Mon 10-Sep Regular Rehearsal Field 2:30-4:00
Tue 11-Sep Regular Rehearsal Field 2:30-4:00
Wed 12-Sep Regular Rehearsal Field 2:30-4:00
Thur 13-Sep Regular Rehearsal Field 2:30-4:00
Fri 14-Sep Home Football Game Band Room 2:30-3:20
Mon 17-Sep Regular Rehearsal Field 2:30-4:00
Tue 18-Sep Regular Rehearsal Field 2:30-4:00
Wed 19-Sep Regular Rehearsal Field 2:30-4:00
Thur 20-Sep Regular Rehearsal Field 2:30-4:00
Fri 21-Sep Home Football Game Band Room 2:30-3:20
Mon 24-Sep Regular Rehearsal Field 2:30-4:00
Tue 25-Sep Regular Rehearsal Field 2:30-4:00
Wed 26-Sep No School - Fall Holiday
Thur 27-Sep Regular Rehearsal Field 2:30-4:00
Fri 28-Sep Regular Rehearsal Field 2:30-4:00
Mon 1-Oct Faculty Meeting - Stay at Central- TENTATIVE Band Room 2:30-3:20
Tue 2-Oct Regular Rehearsal Field 2:30-4:00
Wed 3-Oct Pops Concert - Stay at Central Band room 2:30-3:20
Thur 4-Oct Regular Rehearsal Field 2:30-4:00
Fri 5-Oct Home Football Game Band Room 2:30-3:20
Mon 8-Oct IMEA Audition Day- Schedule TBD TBD TBD
Tue 9-Oct Regular Rehearsal Field 2:30-4:00
Wed 10-Oct Regular Rehearsal Field 2:30-4:00
Thur 11-Oct Regular Rehearsal Field 2:30-4:00
Fri 12-Oct Home Football Game Band Room 2:30-3:20
Mon 15-Oct Regular Rehearsal Field 2:30-4:00
Tue 16-Oct Regular Rehearsal Field 2:30-4:00
Wed 17-Oct Regular Rehearsal Field 2:30-4:00
Thur 18-Oct Regular Rehearsal Field 2:30-4:00
Fri 19-Oct Regular Rehearsal Field 2:30-4:00

Last Competition is 10/20 - All M-F
Rehearsals after 10/19 will be at CHS


